阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
MUR105 MUR105 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR105G MUR105 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR105RL MUR105 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR105RLG MUR105 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR110 MUR110 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR110G MUR110 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR110RL MUR110 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR110RLG MUR110 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR115 MUR115 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR115G MUR115 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR115RL MUR115 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR115RLG MUR115 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR120 MUR120 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR120G MUR120 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR120RL MUR120 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR120RLG MUR120 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR130 MUR130 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR130G MUR130 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR130RL MUR130 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR130RLG MUR130 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR140 MUR140 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR140G MUR140 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR140RL MUR140 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR140RLG MUR140 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR160 MUR160 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR160G MUR160 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR160RL MUR160 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR160RLG MUR160 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*This package is inherently Pb−Free.
MUR120 Series

any claim of personal injury or death associated with such unintended or unauthorized use, even if such claim alleges that SCILLC was negligent regarding the design or manufacture
of the part.  SCILLC is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer.  This literature is subject to all applicable copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
N. American Technical Support: 800−282−9855 Toll Free
USA/Canada
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical Support:
Phone: 421 33 790 2910
Japan Customer Focus Center
Phone: 81−3−5817−1050
MUR120/D
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Literature Distribution Center for ON Semiconductor
P.O. Box 5163, Denver, Colorado 80217 USA
Phone: 303−675−2175 or 800−344−3860 Toll Free USA/Canada
Fax: 303−675−2176 or 800−344−3867 Toll Free USA/Canada
Email: orderlit@onsemi.com
ON Semiconductor Website: www.onsemi.com
Order Literature: http://www.onsemi.com/orderlit
For additional information, please contact your local
Sales Representative
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ON Semiconductor:
  MUR105G  MUR105RLG  MUR110G  MUR110RLG  MUR115G  MUR115RLG  MUR120G  MUR120RLG  MUR130G
  MUR130RLG  MUR140G  MUR140RLG  MUR160G  MUR160RLG